	学历
	专业
	毕业生类别
	总计
	杭州市
	湖州市
	嘉兴市
	金华市
	丽水市
	宁波市
	衢州市
	绍兴市
	台州市
	温州市
	舟山市
	外省

	中专
	工艺美术
	聋
	35
	2
	3
	1
	11
	1
	2
	1
	0
	0
	11
	1
	2

	
	计算机应用
	聋、肢残
	47
	3
	9
	1
	9
	3
	2
	1
	3
	8
	7
	0
	1

	
	烹饪（中西面点）
	聋
	33
	6
	1
	1
	9
	0
	0
	1
	3
	1
	7
	0
	4

	高职
	装饰艺术设计
	聋
	37
	3
	4
	2
	1
	6
	2
	0
	3
	4
	11
	1
	0

	
	动漫设计与制作
	聋、肢残
	35
	8
	2
	7
	4
	0
	0
	1
	6
	1
	5
	0
	1

	
	残疾儿童教育康复
	健全
	77
	18
	5
	4
	9
	5
	10
	6
	7
	7
	6
	0
	0

	合计
	264
	40
	24
	16
	43
	15
	16
	10
	22
	21
	47
	2
	8


附表1：浙江特殊教育职业学院（筹）2014届毕业生生源信息

